Administrative Cost Ratio 2019-2020

Spring 10.59%
Dallas 10.17%
Fort Bend 8.29%
Austin 8.23%
Tomball 7.14%
Spring Branch 6.65%
Fort Worth 6.55%
Aldine 6.40% s

Source: Texas Education Agency CFISD



Administrative Cost Ratio 2019-2020

Northside
Houston
Humble
Klein
Alief
Conroe
Cy-Fair
Katy

Source: Texas Education Agency

5.47%
5.09%
5.08%
5.06%
4.59%
3.81%
3.67%
3.50%

CFISD
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